Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D
Desk Table Calendar for office/home (Bamboo)(Made in
India) | B0837S74FR ( GKD000154_flex ) 
HSN:44219090

₹365.18 -₹4.46 1 ₹360.72 12% IGST ₹43.28 ₹404.00

TOTAL: ₹43.28 ₹404.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxRZqGhNTuNvgy1VIbxI2lIOWkdqzbKU

Date & Time: 09/08/2023, 11:23:35
hrs

Invoice Value: 
404.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Laughing Buddha for Good Luck Desk Organizer with Mobile
stand and Pen Holder office table decorative items and
farewell gift Corporate Gifts (Bamboo Eco Friendly Made in
India) | B09XDPM4NC ( GKD000518-MFN ) 
HSN:4420

₹311.61 -₹4.46 1 ₹307.15 12% IGST ₹36.85 ₹344.00

TOTAL: ₹36.85 ₹344.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :